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inspire with efficiency

1-4mm

30 - 120°

Ulteriori informazioni e prova gratuita: Tel.:
+39 0331 1732900

Codice utensile

Peso

Angolo dello spruzzo[]
Dimensione A:[]
Dimensione B:[]

Foro[]

Materiale
Forma dello spruzzo[]

Collegamento

238800

17,59

30°

10 mm

19,3 mm

1 mm

17 mm

1.4404 Acciaio inox []
Cono pieno[]

1/4" BSPP
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